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Order Number

Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

186948

31/01/2023 93057

D002

17/02/2023

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

TOTE BAG

PRE PRODUCTION

Tote Bag NEWBARN 80Z RECYCLED COTTON TOTE
B9959

80z (225Gsm) Recycled Eco Tote Bag with Long Handles
Made From Recycled Cotton Tee Shirt Material. the
Fabric Used to Manufacture This Bag is 60 Recycled
Blended with 40 Polyester (Rpet Which is Recycled
Fabric From Plastic Bottles)

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)
Uk delivery included

Leadtime 10 working days

* order Subject to pre production sample approval *

Pre production Sample as per visual
* full order subject to sample approval
3-4 working days

500

£1.93/

£55.00/

£965.00

£55.00

EORI: GB860601741000

Delivery Address

TBC
United Kingdom

Order Value

£1,020.00

Raised by Samantha Fry please send any queries to samantha.fry@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.



